@
ROHDE&SGHWARZ
EZK
FREQUENCY
CONTROLLER
0 to 1000 MHz
(Background) VHF-UHF Rece v ng System ET 001 wlth Frequency Controller EZK
/;r, ;+:4 -JJ

19" bench model (System 80)
Engravings
Order designation
19" rackmount
19" bench model
typical 0.5 s (including automatic range selection)
40 measu rements/s; including setting
> 10 measurements/s
7-digit LED display
(blanked and receive frequency stored in broadband
display RF analysis)
100 Hz
1100 Hz (1 digit)
by connecting control lines to chassis;olherwise same
as for local operation
by connecting data output of master unit to control
input of slave unit
control line tor permanent parallel connection
(front-panel switch disabled) or frequency transfer
(< 150 ms);thereupon selected mode becomes
eflective again
after each measurement; output controlled by print
instruction
parallel or cascaded
sGpole socket 018.5927.00;
7 decades, BCD;
TTL, positjve logic (adaption to negative logic by
changing soldered connections)
50-pole socket 01 8.5927.0O;
7 decades, BCD;
TTL, positive logic (adaption to negative logic by
changing soldered connections)
0 to +4O 'C
0 to +40 'C
-40 to + 70 "C
115/125/220 235 V * 10/-150/0,
47 to 440 Hz (50 VA)
483 mm x 88 mm x 506 mm,
seated depth d: 427 mm,
12.3 kg
492 mm x 116 mm x 514 mm,
13.3 kg
German + English
) Frequency Controller EZK
255.0010.03
255.@10.02
025.2365.00
251.9494.00
018.5904.00
Accessolies supplied
Power cord
Cable lor connection to
l\.4 an ual
ESM 2 or ESU 2
Recommended extras
Mating plug for multipoint input or output socket
9,o=o=or,**" Mühdodstr.lsPosrf.(P.O.B.)801469.0,8000München80 Tet.(089)4129-1 tnr. +49894129-t . Tetex 523703
Prinied in lhe Fed. Bep. ol Germäny Subject to change Dala wit ho ut toterances: order ot magnitud€ onty
878 (O)
N 6-25a